
Worldwide Recession Probability

Note: Displays the median forecasted probability of recession. These forecasts are derived from the latest monthly & quarterly surveys conducted by Bloomberg and from forecasts 
submitted by various banks. 
Source: Bloomberg. Slide created by Franklin Templeton’s Global Research Library.

Macroeconomic Indicators

0%
5%
5%

10%
15%
15%

18%
20%
20%

23%
28%

30%
30%

35%
35%

38%
50%
50%

53%

India
Indonesia

Spain
Saudi Arabia

Brazil
China

Switzerland
South Korea

Australia
US

Japan
South Africa

New Zealand
UK

Canada
Mexico

Italy
Germany

France

Recession Probability In A Year
As of 17 March 2025

High 
Probability

Low 
Probability

http://www.franklintempletondatasources.com/


0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

1985 1988 1991 1994 1997 2000 2003 2006 2009 2012 2015 2018 2021 2024

Nu
m

be
r o

f A
rti

cle
s

Recession Period - United States NBER Announcement # of Stories Mentioning Recession*

*Total number of stories mentioning the word “recession” in the New York Times, Wall Street Journal, Barron’s, and Washington Post.
Calculations by Franklin Templeton’s Global Research Library with data sourced from Factiva, New York Times, Wall Street Journal, Barron’s, Washington Post, 
National Bureau of Economic Research.
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